Mangx Electric Railway - Heritage Transport Festival 2015 Augmented Timetable

Timetable D+ - 30" July & 2™ August

Set No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 9 2 3
Derby Castle 08:40 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 16:10 16:40
Groudle 08:52 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:22 16:52
Baldrine 08:58 (09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:28 16:58
South Cape 09:05 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:35 17:05
Laxey 09:10 10:10 10:35 10:40 10:10 11:10 10:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:40 17:10
Dhoon Glen 09:25 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11-55 12:25 12:-55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 : 15:55 : : 16:55 :
Ballaglass 09:35 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 : 16:05 : : 17:05
Ballajora 09:43 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 : 16:13 : : 17:13
Lewaigue 09:47 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:47 13-17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 : 16:17 : : 17:17

Belle Vue 09:50 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:50 13-20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 : 16:20 : : 17:20
Ramsey 09:55 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:55 13-25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 : 16:25 : : 17:25

Set No. 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 9 2 3 7 4 9 5 1 6 8 2
Ramsey : 10:10 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 : 15:40 : 16:10 : 16:40 17:10 17:40

Belle Vue : 10:15 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 : 15:45 : 16:15 : 16:45 17:15 16:45
Lewaigue : 10:18 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 : 15:48 : 16:18 : 16:48 17:18 17:48
Ballajora : 10:22 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 : 15:52 : 16:22 : 16:52 17:22 17:52
Ballaglass : 10:30 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 : 16:00 : 16:30 : 17:00 17:30 18:00
Dhoon Glen : 10:40 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 : 16:10 : 16:40 : 17:10 17:40 18:10
Laxey 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:55 18:25

South Cape 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 18:00 18:30
Baldrine 10:07 11:07 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 18:07 18:37
Groudle 10:13 11:13 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 18:13 18:43
Derby Castle 10:25 11:25 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:25 18:55

Please note the above timetable applies on Thursday 30" July and Sunday 2" August only. For details of other timetables and events please visit

www.manxelectricrailway.co.uk or collect a brochure from any manned station.


http://www.manxelectricrailway.co.uk/

	Slide 1

